CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA MEETING BASSANO - 18" Tappa Tour Vicentino 2017

15/10/2017

GIALLO F
Corso
Fattor
David
Marcantoni
Cattuzzo
Zuliani
Ferrante
loriatti
Savorgnano
Carlesso
Cristelli
Crepaldi
loriatti
Rostirolla
Bolzonella
Furlin
Eberle
Delmonte
De Colle
Spolaor
Frare
Menegazzo
Riva
Pretto
Cattuzzo
Dal Soler
Gheda
Gobbetto
Gallio
Spada
Padovani
Vescovi
Bellio
Alzetta
Torresan
Dal Sasso
Bau

Casot
Paina
Magoga

GIALLO M
Sartori
Pezzé
Andrighetti
Pozza
Nicolis
Corrent
Andrighetti
Cavagnis
Fedel
Padovan
Pozza
Pellizzer
Cambruzzi
Brentel
Fornasiero
Checchin
Peretto
Bombardelli

Giada
Mirella
Donatella
Antonella
Romina
Miriam
Maria Mick
Lara

Lory Meri
Rajeshree
Nancy
Gemma
Vanessa
Sabrina
Manuela
Marisa
Maria Graz
Paola
Manuela
Angelisa
Michela
Marilisa
Aurora
Celeste Nik
Gloria
Giuliana
Marina
Carla

Carla
Manuela
Annalisa
llaria

Irene
Andrea
Teresa
Laura
Nicole
Maria Antc
Giulia
Ivana

Patrik
Tommaso
Elia
Francesco
Giovanni
Daniel
Emanuele
Sebastiano
Leonardo
Mattia
Gabriele
Kevin
Kevin
Diego
Alberto
Vittoriano
Leonzio
Ryan

2004 VE11946
2004 VE11860
1965 VE5867
1962 TN2390
1974 VE16901
2001 AA1463
1966 VE3016
2000 TN5052
1960 VE3238
1993 VE3746
1971 TN5053
2004 VE16427
2002 TN5105
1968 TN2941
1962 VE2680
1961 VE6027
1954 TN2206
1964 VE2986
1969 VE529
1954 VE2971
1958 VE3696
1953 VE72
2004 VE16974
2008 VE6718
1986 VE16978
1956 VE1430
1960 VE71
1966 VE15232
1961 VE15794
1967 VE17084
1951 VE2293
2004 VE16428
2005 VE16771
2007 VE15456
1961 VE2051
1970 VE8333
2004 VE16915
1954 VE6026
2007 VE16881
1960 VE17061

2001 VE15757
2002 VE7496
2001 VE7493
2003 VE11735
2003 VE6534
1999 VE16373
2005 VE7494
2006 VE16268
2005 TN4786
2001 VE13671
2005 VE11734
2005 VE17007
2002 VE15399
2003 VE13592
2010 VE15888
1958 VE15824
1944 VE2105
2005 VE13535

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

646 A.S.D. FONZASO W 14
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI W 14
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI W 45
33 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. W 55
202 OR. DOLOMITI W GIALLO
12 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZ W 16
645 OK Montello ASD W 45
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.DW 16
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEI W 55
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 W GIALLO
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.DW 45
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI W 14
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.DW 16
361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROS! W 45
508 A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MAL W 55
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W 55
26 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCO W 55
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI W 45
646 FONZASO W 45
120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. G W 55
147 OR. TARZO W GIALLO
29 VITTORIENT W 55
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI W 14
130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM W 12
202 OR. DOLOMITI W GIALLO
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W 55
34 ORIENTEERING BASSANO W 55
643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguni W 45
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W GIALLO
643 OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEz W GIALLO
24 OR. BARBARANO W GIALLO
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI W 14
508 A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALW 12
24 OR. BARBARANO W GIALLO
113 OR. TREVISO W GIALLO
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEI W GIALLO
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI W 14
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W 55
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEIW 12
643 OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEz W GIALLO

703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI M 16
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI M 16
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 16
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEIM 16
130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM M 16
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M GIALLO
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 12
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI M 12
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.DM 12
654 ARCES OR. KLUBB M GIALLO

174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEIM 12
174 VICENZA OR. TEAM M 12
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 16
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 16

250 MARENO OR. M GIALLO
643 OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEz M GIALLO

44 A.S.D MISQUILENSES OR. M GIALLO
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 12

00.14.22
00.16.04
00.16.32
00.16.32
00.17.45
00.17.51
00.18.07
00.18.31
00.19.07
00.19.42
00.19.57
00.20.07
00.20.11
00.20.14
00.20.24
00.20.39
00.20.53
00.21.29
00.22.18
00.22.21
00.22.51
00.23.06
00.23.12
00.23.52
00.25.07
00.25.55
00.26.00
00.26.17
00.26.39
00.27.19
00.27.49
00.27.54
00.28.24
00.28.33
00.29.42
00.29.53
00.29.56
00.33.06
00.41.12
00.56.13

00.11.56
00.13.18
00.14.03
00.14.47
00.16.31
00.17.05
00.17.17
00.17.25
00.17.51
00.18.02
00.18.48
00.19.42
00.19.56
00.20.22
00.20.56
00.21.43
00.21.52
00.22.07

60,00
53,65
52,14
52,14
48,56
48,29
47,58
46,55
45,09
43,76
43,21
42,85
42,71
42,60
42,25
41,74
41,28
40,12
38,65
38,57
37,72
37,32
37,16
36,12
34,32
33,26
33,15
32,80
32,35
31,56
30,99
30,90
30,35
30,19
29,02
28,85
28,80
26,04
20,92
15,33

60,00
53,83
50,96
48,43
43,35
41,91
41,43
41,11
40,11
39,70
38,09
36,35
35,92
35,16
34,20
32,97
32,74
32,37



David

Rui
Milani
Capraro
Masiero
Spigolon
Crivellaro
Canova

ROSSO F
Zotta
Collazuol
Sibiglia
Lerose

De Santis
Baldan
Rossetto
Gottin
Doff Sotta

ROSSO M
Giovanelli
Hueller
Biroli
Mogno
Marussig
Zanardi
Crespan
Peretto
Martignago
Fattor
Ceccato
Pegorer
Macca
Fedel
Scalchi
Mocellini
Vecellio
Mazzucco
Conci
Mogno
Orler
Angellotti
Brentel
Caveggion
Nicolis
Gelmini
Crivellaro
Marcolin
Zarpellon
Campagnolo
Maghini
Salvalaggio
Zuliani

NERO F
Orler
Giovanelli
Galvan
Canova
Mondin
De Colle
Ferrazzi
Sanzovo

Luca
Giovanni
Davide
Ernesto
Francesco
Vittorino
Giacomo
Thomas

Carla
Marialuisa
Katiuscia
Stefania
Barbara
Luana
Katia
FRANCESC,
Maria clauc

Valter
Fabio
Gianni
Pietro
Maurizio
Stefano
Luca
Tommaso
Paolo
Manlio
lvano
Enzo
Andrea
Andrea
Roberto
Francesco
Mauro
Walter
Alessandro
Paolo
Patrizio
Giovanni
Nicola
Sergio
Valentino
Roberto
Riccardo
Davide
G.paolo
Silvano
Raffaele
Marco
Enrico

Jessica
Anna
Lisa
Nico
Sara
Elisa
Claudia
Chiara

2001 VE6689
2005 VE16663
2008 VE15370
1944 VE392
2009 TN6121
1965 VE13388
2003 VE17010
2009 VE15503

1960 TN196
1989 VE17081
1973 VE5086
1980 VE4466
1976 VE10770
1955 VE17086
1973 VE16267
1967 VE13887
1963 TN3438

1964 EMA485
1971 TN101
1959 VE1964
2002 VE6789
1972 VE6222
1960 VE5283
1966 VE3081
1979 VE2183
1965 VE201
1963 VE2532
1953 VE1716
1959 VE1637
1964 VE3246
1967 TN2149
1966 VE8334
1957 TN766
1960 VE3233
1959 VE2537
1957 TN2326
1963 VE5753
1958 TN2199
1969 VE16110
1972 VE16375
1953 VE993
1962 VE2442
1972 VE3114
2001 VE16568
1951 VE16740
1961 VE1488
1953 VE68
1951 VE16662
2010 VE12082
1965 AA1462

1988 TN2623
1997 VE5954
1983 VE14772
2001 VE7616
2001 VE6680
2001 VE11960
1986 VE4841
1995 VE11155

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

654 ARCES OR. KLUBB M GIALLO
250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEEM 12
56 ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA M GIALLO
24 OR. BARBARANO M GIALLO
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D M GIALLO

654 ARCES OR. KLUBB M GIALLO
130 EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO ' M GIALLO
646 FONZASO M GIALLO

25 PANDA OR. VALS. W ROSSO

202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI W ROSSO
130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM W 35
130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM W 35
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEIW 35
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 W ROSSO
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI W ROSSO
130 EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO 'W ROSSO
33 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. W 35

202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI M 45
361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROS!M 45
56 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VEM 55
234 OR. SWALLOWS NOALE M ROSSO
543 FRIULI MTB &amp; ORIEN"M 45
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEI M 55
645 OK MONTELLO M 45
44 A.S.D MISQUILENSES OR. M ROSSO
645 OK MONTELLO M ROSSO
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI M 45
692 PADOVA OR. M ROSSO
113 OR. TREVISO M 55
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEIM 45
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D M 45
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEI M 45
25 PANDA OR. VALS. M ROSSO
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEIM 55
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI M 55
361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROS!M 55
234 OR. SWALLOWS NOALE M ROSSO
33 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. M 55
643 OR. LAGUNA NORD VENEz M ROSSO
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 45
174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEEI M 55

130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM M 55
56 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VE M 45
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 M ROSSO
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 M NERO
44 A.S.D MISQUILENSES OR. M ROSSO
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 M ROSSO
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 M ROSSO
34 OR. BASSANO 1982 M ROSSO

12 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZ M 45

33 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. W ELITE
202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI W ELITE
250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEE W ELITE
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W ELITE
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W ELITE
646 A.S.D. FONZASO W ELITE

34 OR. BASSANO 1982 W NERO
147 OR. TARZO W NERO

00.23.28
00.24.14
00.27.19
00.29.26
00.35.33
01.08.11
PM

PM

00.24.18
00.24.25
00.26.18
00.27.32
00.32.10
00.40.58
00.42.50
00.43.24
PM

00.19.05
00.20.40
00.23.25
00.23.38
00.23.41
00.23.43
00.23.44
00.24.03
00.24.04
00.24.29
00.25.21
00.25.45
00.25.52
00.26.18
00.26.27
00.26.28
00.26.52
00.27.20
00.27.35
00.27.38
00.29.29
00.30.03
00.31.15
00.34.28
00.35.29
00.37.19
00.39.53
00.40.52
00.42.05
00.42.31
00.43.04
01.00.49
PM

00.25.30
00.26.02
00.27.43
00.28.04
00.28.28
00.30.13
00.32.08
00.32.12

30,51
29,55
26,21
24,33
20,14
10,50

0,00

0,00

80,00
79,62
73,92
70,61
60,44
47,45
45,39
44,79

0,00

80,00
73,87
65,20
64,60
64,46
64,37
64,33
63,48
63,43
62,36
60,22
59,29
59,02
58,05
57,72
57,68
56,82
55,85
55,35
55,25
51,78
50,80
48,85
44,29
43,02
40,91
38,28
37,36
36,28
35,91
35,45
25,10

0,00

100,00
97,95
92,00
90,86
89,58
84,39
79,36
79,19



Canal
Conci

NERO M
Martignago
Scopel
Raimondo
Malacarne
Daves
Gazzetto
Fornasiero
Libardoni
Bigarella
Collodet
De Bortoli
Carbone
Santuari
Stringher
Pretto
Cavagnis
Donanzan
Malacarne
Miatto
Berto
Sanzovo
Gozzer
Lupato
Milani

Marta
Agnese

Davide
Mattia
Francesco
Jonni
Silvano
Davide
Riccardo
Luca
Mariano
Stefano
Davide
Gianluca
Alessandro
Luca
Pierantonic
Stefano
Mariano
Ruben
Gianni
Andrea
Stefano
Giancarlo
Damiano
Diego

1983 FR2928
1995 TN2961

1984 VE2219
2000 VE14311
1984 TN5285
1979 VE2826
1989 TN2786
1982 VE5800
1977 VE14773
2000 TN3526
1981 VE2719
1979 FR1944
2002 VE13139
1966 LI358
1973 TN5650
1977 VE2638
1968 VE1027
1974 VE16266
1958 VE7
2000 TN5010
1966 VE3266
1973 VE15237
1955 VE11858
1944 TN98
1973 VE16980
1975 VE1517

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

543 FRIULI MTB &amp; ORIEN' W ELITE
361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROS!W ELITE

645 OK Montello ASD M ELITE
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M ELITE
15 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PER M ELITE
33 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. M ELITE
600 A.D. TRENT-O M ELITE
692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERI M 35
250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEE M 35
361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROS!M ELITE
130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM M 35
543 FRIULI MTB &amp; ORIEN'M 35
646 A.S.D. FONZASO M 18
463 AMATORI OR. GENOVA M ELITE
415 ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.DM 35
250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEE M 35
130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM M NERO
703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI M 35
44 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIE M 35
33 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. M 18
234 OR.SWALLOWS NOALE M NERO
643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguni M 35
147 OR. TARZO M NERO
361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROS! M NERO
130 EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO 'M NERO
56 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VE M ELITE

00.32.13
00.38.35

00.20.33
00.20.46
00.21.34
00.22.22
00.22.33
00.23.16
00.23.49
00.23.57
00.24.32
00.24.49
00.26.23
00.26.40
00.26.40
00.26.59
00.27.52
00.28.31
00.28.32
00.29.00
00.29.01
00.30.41
00.39.03
00.45.19
00.53.28
PM

79,15
66,09

100,00
98,96
95,29
91,88
91,13
88,32
86,28
85,80
83,76
82,81
77,89
77,06
77,06
76,16
73,74
72,06
72,02
70,86
70,82
66,97
52,62
45,35
38,44

0,00



